



2019:JKLHC-SGR:2381

Serial no.74

Suppl. List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No.802/2017

Date of order: 01.11.2018

Mrs Rabia Shah

v.

State of JK and others.

Coram:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE.

Appearance:

For the appellant(s) : Mr Zahoor A. Shah, Advocate.

For the respondent(s) :

i) Whether approved for reporting in Law journals etc.: Yes/No

ii) Whether approved for publication in press: Yes/No

On request, list in next available regular cause list before the appropriate Bench.

(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE

Srinagar

01.11.2018

Abdul Qayoom, PS