

<u>Serial No. 16</u>
<u>Advance List</u>

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR**

- i. SWP No. 802/2017*
- ii. RP No. 27/2019*
- iii. CPSW No. 338/2018*

- 1. *Mrs Rabia Shah*
- 2. *Mrs Rabia Shah*
- 3. *Mrs Rabia Shah*

*Petitioner Through: - Mr Zahoor A. Shah, Advocate.
Petitioner also present in person.*

Vs

- 1. *State of JK & Ors.*
- 2. *State of JK & Anr.*
- 3. *Saurabh Bhagat.*

Respondent Through: - Ms Asifa Padroo, AAG.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr Justice Ali Mohammad Magrey, Judge.

ORDER

17.10.2019

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Judgment reserved.

**(Ali Mohammad Magrey)
Judge**

Srinagar:

October 17th, 2019.

"Hamid"