



2019-JKLHC-SGR:2381

Sr. No. 11

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) No. 458/2024 in
SWP No. 802/2017

Rabia Shah

.... Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Zahoor A. Shah, Advocate.

V/s

Dheeraj Gupta and Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Maha Majeed, Advocate.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
08.05.2026

1. Mr. Maha Majeed, learned counsel seeks time to file compliance report/statement of facts.
2. It is made clear the no further adjournment shall be granted.
3. List on **03.06.2026**.

(Rajnesh Oswal)
Judge

JAMMU
08.05.2026.
Neha-1